

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.6 In CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5458 OF 2000

RATNA PRAHLAD DAS AGARWAL & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ARJUN DAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions/modification of Court's Order dated 5.8.2003)

with

IA No.4 In CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6149 OF 2002

(For directions/modification of Court's Order dated 5.8.2003)

Date: 07/02/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant(s)

Mr.S.V.Deshpandea, Adv.

Mr.Anuradha Rustogi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Badri Prasad Singh, Adv.

Ex-Parte

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The I.As are not pressed. The same are disposed of as such.

(Satish K. Yadav)

(Shelly Sengupta)

Court Master

Court Master